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GroupLynne Allred None lynne.allred@phs.com 970-481-1070 other Pattern_Recognition

Herath Bandara Electrical and Computer Engineering Engineering dilumb@colostate.edu 970-492-9763 student Mitigation

Patricia Barbosa Electrical and Computer Engineering Engineering pbarbosa@ieee.org (970)491-3148 student Mitigation

Randy Bartels Electrical and Computer Engineering Engineering bartels@engr.colostate.edu 970.491.8971 faculty Mitigation

Darren Bau-Madsen Journalism and Technical 
Communications

Liberal Arts darren.bau-madsen@colostate.edu 267-974-7452 student HCI

Asa Ben-Hur Computer Science Natural Sciences asa@cs.colostate.edu faculty Pattern_Recognition

Ross Beveridge Computer Science Natural Science ross@cs.colostate.edu 491-5877 faculty Mitigation

Jim Bieman Computer Science Natural Sciences bieman@cs.colostate.edu 970-491-7096 faculty Mitigation

Elizabeth Boese Computer Science Natural Sciences boese@cs.colostate.edu faculty Pattern_Recognition

Wim Bohm Computer Science Natural Sciences bohm@cs.colostate.edu (970) 491-7595 faculty Mitigation

Luis Briceno Electrical and Computer Engineering Engineering ldbricen@colostate.edu 9702326716 student Mitigation

Pat Burns VPIT Patrick.Burns@ColoState.EDU faculty Mitigation

Shaun Case Computer Science Natural Sciences case@cs.colostate.edu 970-481-1309 student Pattern_Recognition

Tom Chen Electrical and Computer Engineering Engineering chen@engr.colostate.edu 970-491-6574 faculty Mitigation

Suren Chen Civil and Environmental Engineering Engineering suren.chen@colostate.edu 2126444 faculty Mitigation

Edwin Chong Electrical and Computer Engineering Engineering edwin.chong@colostate.edu 970-491-7858 faculty Mitigation

Jon Clark Computer Information Systems Business clarkjd@lamar.colostate.edu 9704911618 faculty HCI

Hal Cochrane CIRA Engineering Cochrane@CIRA.colostate.edu 970 4439114 faculty Mitigation

Andrew Curtis Computer Science Natural Sciences curtisa@cs.colostate.edu 307-359-0096 student

Denis Dean Forest, Range and Watershed 
Stewardship

Natural Resources denis@cnr.colostate.edu 4588 faculty

Bruce Draper Computer Science Natural Sciences Bruce.Draper@ColoState.EDU 491-7873 faculty

James Dugan School of Education Applied Human Sciences jjdugan@cahs.colostate.edu 2-9066 or 970-21 student Emerging_Economies

Bill Farland VPR William.Farland@ColoState.EDU 7194 faculty none

Oscar Felix Center for Educational Access & 
Outreach

Division of Enrollment & 
Access

Oscar.Felix@ColoState.EDU 491-6473 faculty Emerging_Economies

Rich Feller School of Education Applied Human Sciences feller@cahs.colostate.edu 491-6879 faculty Emerging_Economies

James Folkestad Construction Management Applied Human 
Sciences

folkestad@cahs.colostate.edu 9704917823 faculty Emerging_Economies
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Willow Foster Electrical and Computer Engineering Engineering willowf@engr.colostate.edu 970-491-5225 student Mitigation

Sudipto Ghosh Computer Science Natural Sciences ghosh@cs.colostate.edu 4914608 faculty Mitigation

Neil Grigg Civil Engineering Engineering neilg@engr.colostate.edu 3369 faculty Mitigation

Kirk Hallahan Journalism and Technical 
Communications

Liberal Arts kirk.hallahan@colostate.edu 491-3963 faculty Mitigation

Michael Hamilton Computer Science Natural Sciences hamiltom@cs.colostate.edu (970) 491-6275 student Pattern_Recognition

Stephen Hayne Computer Information Systems Business stephen.hayne@colostate.edu 9704917511 faculty Pattern_Recognition

Xin He Electrical and Computer Engineering Engineering philiphe7676@gmail.com 970-402-7459 student Pattern_Recognition

Ye Hong Electrical and Computer Engineering Engineering ydhong@gmail.com 970-492-9251 student Mitigation

Adele Howe Computer Science Natural Sciences howe@cs.colostate.edu 970 491-7589 faculty Mitigation

Hari Iyer Statistics Natural Sciences Hariharan.Iyer@ColoState.EDU 491-6870 faculty Pattern_Recognition

David Janovy Electrical and Computer Engineering Engineering djanovy@colostate.edu 970-222-4828 student Mitigation

Anura Jayasumana Electrical and Computer Engineering Engineering anura.jayasumana@colostate.edu 7855 faculty Mitigation

Bradly Johnson Construction Management Applied Human Sciences bradlyt@colostate.edu 970-491-7960 faculty Emerging_Economies

Eve Klopf Electrical and Computer Engineering Engineering klopf@engr.colostate.edu (970)491-5225 student Emerging_Economies

Galymzhan Koishiyev Physics Natural Sciences kgalym@lamar.colostate.edu 9704929421 student Pattern_Recognition

Denice La Brash Design and Merchandising Applied Human Sciences dlabrash@lamar.colostate.edu 4929444 student Pattern_Recognition

Hua Li Electrical and Computer Engineering Engineering huali@engr.colostate.edu 970-491-3148 student Pattern_Recognition

James Liu Mathematics Natural Sciences liu@math.colostate.edu (970)491-3067 faculty Pattern_Recognition

Rockey Luo Electrical and Computer Engineering Engineering rockey@engr.colostate.edu 970 491 7411 faculty Mitigation

Tony Maciejewski Electrical and Computer Engineering Engineering aam@colostate.edu 491-6600 faculty Mitigation

Bob Marcus Industrial Advisory Council SRI International robert.marcus@sri.com 720-352-0784 other Mitigation

Ed Meredith Zolon ed.meredith@comcast.net 303-588-4985 other

Satya Mishra Electrical and Computer Engineering Engineering Satya.Mishra@nsc.com 97022587548 student HCI

Branislav Notaros Electrical and Computer Engineering Engineering notaros@colostate.edu (970) 491-3537 faculty Mitigation

Beth Oehlerts Library Beth.Oehlerts@ColoState.edu 491-1827 faculty
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Sharmila Padmanabhan Electrical and Computer Engineering Engineering
spadmana@engr.colostate.edu

student

Christos Papadopoulos Computer Science Natural Sciences christos@cs.colostate.edu 491-3267 faculty Mitigation

Shiling Pei Civil and Environmental Engineering Engineering slpei@lamar.colostate.edu 4918744 student Mitigation

Jerry Potter Electrical and Computer Engineering Engineering potter@lamar.colostate.edu 330 265 3794 faculty

Sanjay Rajopadhye Computer Science Natural Sciences Sanjay.Rajopadhye@colostate.edu 970 4917323 faculty Mitigation

Indrajit Ray Computer Science Natural Sciences indrajit@cs.colostate.edu 970 491-7097 faculty

Steven Reising Electrical and Computer Engineering Engineering Steven.Reising@ColoState.edu 970-491-2228 faculty Mitigation

Dave Rostron Computer Science Natural Sciences drostron@cs.colostate.edu student Mitigation

Louis Scharf Electrical and Computer Engineering Engineering scharf@engr.colostate.edu 970 491 2979 faculty Pattern_Recognition

Rusty Searle Hewlett Packard rusty.searle@gmail.com 970-226-0124 other Emerging_Economies

Pete Seel Journalism and Technical 
Communications

Liberal Arts pete.seel@colostate.edu (970) 491-2030 faculty HCI

Hua Shao Electrical and Computer Engineering Engineering lshao@engr.colostate.edu 970-491-4308 student Emerging_Economies

Joe She Physics Natural Sciences joeshe@lamar.colostate.edu 491-6261 faculty Mitigation

Vladimir Shestak Electrical and Computer Engineering Engineering shestak@engr.colostate.edu 491-3148 student Mitigation

HJ Siegel Electrical and Computer Engineering Engineering HJ@ColoState.edu 970-491-7982 faculty Mitigation

Jim Sites College of Natural Sciences Natural Sciences sites@lamar.colostate.edu 5850 faculty Pattern_Recognition

Jay Smith Electrical and Computer Engineering Engineering bigfun@us.ibm.com 720-839-5378 student Mitigation

Cap Smith Computer Information Systems Business capsmith@lamar.colostate.edu 9794912983 faculty Pattern_Recognition

Doug Strachan Psychology Natural Sciences doug@memorypowers.com 970-215-8991 HCI

Michelle Strout Computer Science Natural Sciences mstrout@cs.colostate.edu 481-7026 faculty Mitigation

Jamie Switzer Journalism and Technical 
Communications

Liberal Arts jamie.switzer@colostate.edu 2239 faculty HCI

William Timpson Education Applied Human Sciences timpson@cahs.colostate.edu 491-7630 faculty HCI

Lucy Troup Psychology Natural Sciences lucy.troup@colostate.edu 970-491-6820 faculty Pattern_Recognition

Batsukh Tsendjav Computer Science Natural Sciences batsukh@cs.colostate.edu 970-491-6454 student Emerging_Economies

Dan Turk Computer Information Systems Business dan.turk@colostate.edu 970-491-0467 faculty Emerging_Economies

Greg Vogl Research and Development Libraries gregory.vogl@colostate.edu 970-491-4394 other HCI
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Haonan Wang Statistics Natural Sciences wanghn@stat.colostate.edu 970-4912449 faculty Pattern_Recognition

Darrell Whitley Computer Science Natural Sciences whitley@cs.colostate.edu 5373 faculty Mitigation

Lindsey Winters Family and Consumer Sciences Applied Human Sciences lmwinters07@gmail.com 720-206-7819 student Mitigation

Peter Young Electrical and Computer Engineering Engineering pmy@engr.colostate.edu 491-5406 faculty Mitigation

Zhi Zhang Electrical and Computer Engineering Engineering zhang@engr.colostate.edu 970-4913148 student

Don Zimmerman Journalism and Technical 
Communications

Liberal Arts Don.Zimmerman@colostate.edu 970-491-5674 faculty HCI
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